
 

 

Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2020-21) 
 
 

3rd List of Selected Candidates 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer through COAP 
only within the allocated time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed for IIT Bhubaneswar. 
 

(1) Candidates accepting the offer (Accept and Freeze) in COAP would be issued offer letter with a 
request to deposit a Seat Reservation Fee of Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only to confirm 
their seat. The Seat reservation fee will be adjusted against the registration fee at the time of 
admission. No other communication shall be entertained by the Institute in this regard. 
 

(2) Offer letters will be sent to candidates who “Accept and Freeze” seats, by email after the closing of 
this round of COAP offer window. 
 

(3) The candidates will be restricted to use the option “Retain & Wait” to a maximum of TWO times 
per offer in the main rounds of offer. 

 
School of Infrastructure 
(Structural Engineering) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
Category 
offered 

1  MTECH/SE/2020/0343  MR. ABHISHEK JOSHI  GEN 

2  MTECH/SE/2020/0416 
MR. PAVAN KUMAR 
CHINTHANIPPULA 

GEN 

3  MTECH/SE/2020/0273  MR. AYYAPPAN U  GEN 

4  MTECH/SE/2020/0227  MR. CHIRANJIBEE SAHU  GEN 

5  MTECH/SE/2020/0191  MR. KUNDAN KUMAR  OBC 

6  MTECH/SE/2020/0404  MR. ANKIT YADAV  OBC 

7  MTECH/SE/2020/0197  MR. SHASHI KUMAR  OBC 

8  MTECH/SE/2020/0252  MR. ANUPAM PRAKASH BEHERA  SC 
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Waiting List  
 

The waiting list candidates as listed below will be issued offer letter for admission to M.Tech. 
Programme, if any vacancy available after this round of selection through COAP. 

School of Infrastructure 
(Structural Engineering) 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No.  Name of the Candidates 

GENERAL CATEGORY
1  MTECH/SE/2020/0218 MR. DHRUVIK BAVCHANDBHAI VADADORIYA 

2  MTECH/SE/2020/0074 MR. MOORTHALA THIRUPATIREDDY 

3  MTECH/SE/2020/0388 MR. PARDEEP KUMAR

4  MTECH/SE/2020/0294 MR. SHUBHAM TIWARI

5  MTECH/SE/2020/0169 MR. KANWAR SHAHBAZ SINGH DHINDSA 

6  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0067 MR. SYED SHABBIR AHAMED

7  MTECH/SE/2020/0011 MR. S TEJAS

8  MTECH/SE/2020/0352 MR. MATAVALAM UTTEJ

9  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0002 MR. RAJAT MAHESHWARI

10  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0051 MR. KETAN SHRIVASTAVA

11  MTECH/SE/2020/0077 MS. ESHWAREE P SHINGWEKAR

12  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0071 MR. PRIYANSHU GAUR

13  MTECH/SE/2020/0128 MR. ADITYA KUMAR

14  MTECH/SE/2020/0371 MR. ANUGU SAIRAJ

15  MTECH/SE/2020/0396 MR. KILLAMSETTI ANANDA KUMAR 

16  MTECH/SE/2020/0356 MR. SHIVAM PATIDAR

17  MTECH/SE/2020/0204 MS. HARSHITHA UPPALURI

18  MTECH/SE/2020/0195 MR. KONDA BHARATH KUMAR

19  MTECH/SE/2020/0237 MR. SANJAY KRISHNAN N

20  MTECH/SE/2020/0072 MR. PRAKASH CHANDRA SINGH

21  MTECH/SE/2020/0165 MR. DEVIREDDY HANURAG REDDY 

22  MTECH/SE/2020/0398 MS. SILPA S INDRAN

23  MTECH/SE/2020/0168 MR. RISHABH SHUKLA

24  MTECH/SE/2020/0225 MR. SHIVANSHU SINGH

25  MTECH/SE/2020/0288 MR. FARMAN KHAN

26  MTECH/SE/2020/0334 MS. SITHARA S K

27  MTECH/SE/2020/0131 MR. SHASHANK TYAGI

28  MTECH/SE/2020/0016 MR. ARIGELA HEMANTH

29  MTECH/SE/2020/0296 MS. KHUSHBU BALANI

30  MTECH/SE/2020/0019 MR. YASHWANT YADAV

31  MTECH/SE/2020/0374 MR. AKASH SINGH

32  MTECH/SE/2020/0112 MR. ABHIJIT BEHERA

33  MTECH/SE/2020/0069 MR. MAYANK PRAKASH

34  MTECH/SE/2020/0009 MS. CHARU SRIVASTAVA

35  MTECH/SE/2020/0096 MR. HRISHII KESH KASI

36  MTECH/SE/2020/0176 MR. MUDADLA SANKARA RAO

37  MTECH/SE/2020/0038 MR. RAHUL KAJLA

38  MTECH/SE/2020/0089 MR. DEEPESH RAJPUT

39  MTECH/SE/2020/0157 MR. MD FAIZ AKRAM

40  MTECH/SE/2020/0373 MR. JITESH CHAWLA

41  MTECH/SE/2020/0366 MR. ARMAAN KHAN

42  MTECH/SE/2020/0198 MR. SARATH PRASAD

43  MTECH/SE/2020/0260 MR. ANUJ KUMAR

44  MTECH/SE/2020/0247 MS. NIDHI KUMARI

45  MTECH/SE/2020/0368 MR. L ANKIT AGARWAL

46  MTECH/SE/2020/0205 MR. JAY NANDAN KUMAR

47  MTECH/SE/2020/0411 MR. GUNANSHU BHARGAVA

48  MTECH/SE/2020/0124 MR. ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SARAN

49  MTECH/SE/2020/0148 MS. ADITI SHARMA



 
50  MTECH/SE/2020/0022 MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR

51  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0052 MR. PUSHKAR ATRE

52  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0043 MR. SAIF ALI

53  MTECH/SE/2020/0250 MR. KONDETI PAVAN KUMAR

54  MTECH/SE/2020/0336 MR. SHAHIM AS AD K

55  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0013 MR. ANSHUL NAMDEV

56  MTECH/SE/2020/0070 MR. ASHUTOSH MOHANTY

57  MTECH/SE/2020/0284 MR. RAJAT RAJ

58  MTECH/SE/2020/0060 MR. BHARAT JAIN

59  MTECH/SE/2020/0144 MR. JYOTIBHUSAN SUBUDHI

60  MTECH/SE/2020/0229 MR. AMAN SONI

61  MTECH/SE/2020/0399 MS. SWATI SINGH

62  MTECH/SE/2020/0067 MR. PREM MANISHKUMAR TRIVEDI 

63  MTECH/SE/2020/0290 MR. PRAKASH NAYAK

64  MTECH/SE/2020/0357 MR. GAURAV GUPTA

65  MTECH/SE/2020/0210 MR. NANDAN KUMAR

66  MTECH/SE/2020/0271 MR. SHRIRAJ TRIVEDI

67  MTECH/SE/2020/0145 MR. SHUBHAM

68  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0092 MR. PIYUSH KUMAR PANDEY

69  MTECH/SE/2020/0262 MR. SATYAM KUMAR

EWS CATEGORY 
1   MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0067 MR. SYED SHABBIR AHAMED

2   MTECH/SE/2020/0352 MR. MATAVALAM UTTEJ

3   MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0002 MR. RAJAT MAHESHWARI

4   MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0071 MR. PRIYANSHU GAUR

5   MTECH/SE/2020/0371 MR. ANUGU SAIRAJ

6   MTECH/SE/2020/0396 MR. KILLAMSETTI ANANDA KUMAR 

7   MTECH/SE/2020/0195 MR. KONDA BHARATH KUMAR

8   MTECH/SE/2020/0290 MR. PRAKASH NAYAK

OBC CATEGORY 
1  MTECH/SE/2020/0356 MR. SHIVAM PATIDAR

2  MTECH/SE/2020/0398 MS. SILPA S INDRAN

3  MTECH/SE/2020/0288 MR. FARMAN KHAN

4  MTECH/SE/2020/0334 MS. SITHARA S K

5  MTECH/SE/2020/0019 MR. YASHWANT YADAV

6  MTECH/SE/2020/0112 MR. ABHIJIT BEHERA

7  MTECH/SE/2020/0096 MR. HRISHII KESH KASI

8  MTECH/SE/2020/0176 MR. MUDADLA SANKARA RAO

9  MTECH/SE/2020/0157 MR. MD FAIZ AKRAM

10  MTECH/SE/2020/0260 MR. ANUJ KUMAR

11  MTECH/SE/2020/0247 MS. NIDHI KUMARI

12  MTECH/SE/2020/0390 MS. SREELAKSHMI M G

13  MTECH/SE/2020/0205 MR. JAY NANDAN KUMAR

14  MTECH/SE/2020/0022 MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR

15  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0043 MR. SAIF ALI

16  MTECH/SE/2020/0250 MR. KONDETI PAVAN KUMAR

17  MTECH/SE/2020/0242 MS. NASEERA K K

18  MTECH/SE/2020/0336 MR. SHAHIM AS AD K

19  MTECH/SE/2020/0233 MR. KARNE SHRAVAN KUMAR

20  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0013 MR. ANSHUL NAMDEV

21  MTECH/SE/2020/0232 MR. RABILLI PUNEETH

22  MTECH/SE/2020/0111 MR. GANE HEMANTH KUMAR

23  MTECH/SE/2020/0284 MR. RAJAT RAJ

24  MTECH/SE/2020/0268 MR. IENAMUL HASAN ALI M J

25  MTECH/SE/2020/0151 MR. BOBBILI UDAY KUMAR

26  MTECH/SE/2020/0108 MR. NIHAL K

27  MTECH/SE/2020/0149 MR. KALVA NAGA KISHORE

28  MTECH/SE/2020/0342 MR. ANAND T P

29  MTECH/SE/2020/0229 MR. AMAN SONI

30  MTECH/SE/2020/0358 MR. RAMPRAKASH PATEL

31  MTECH/SE/2020/0348 MR. GANJI RAKESH

32  MTECH/SE/2020/0399 MS. SWATI SINGH



 
33  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0080 MR. MAYANK RAJ

34  MTECH/SE/2020/0285 MR. ARAVIND V S

35  MTECH/SE/2020/0164 MR. ABHIMANYU YADAV

36  MTECH/SE/2020/0188 MR. SAUMYAMUKUL BARIK

37  MTECH/SE/2020/0138 MS. SHILPI GANGWAR

38  MTECH/SE/2020/0087 MR. SABBAVARAPU SASIDHAR

39  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0028 MR. KOLA RAJKUMAR

40  MTECH/SE/2020/0262 MR. SATYAM KUMAR

41  MTECH/SE/2020/0248 MS. RUCHIKA BHASKAR AMBATKAR 

42  MTECH/SE/2020/0114 MR. JONNADA JASHWANTH GOUD 

43  MTECH/SE/2020/0094 MS. E SONALI PATRO

44  MTECH/SE/2020/0125 MR. AKASH ROSHAN

45  MTECH/SE/2020/0035 MR. ZAKIRUL BISWAS

46  MTECH/SE/2020/0079 MR. HARSHIT NAYAK

47  MTECH/SE/2020/0255 MR. RAMASHANKAR KUMAR

48  MTECH/SE/2020/0196 MR. BRAJESH KUMAR

49  MTECH/SE/2020/0065 MR. ANKIT KUMAR

50  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0084 MR. SHOVIT KUMAR YADAV

51  MTECH/SE/2020/0292 MR. MUSAFIR KUMAR

52  MTECH/SE/2020/0359 MR. NITISH SINGH

53  MTECH/SE/2020/0223 MR. AMIT KUMAR

54  MTECH/SE/2020/0171 MR. SHUBHAM GUPTA

55  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0021 MR. SHAHID RAZA

56  MTECH/SE/2020/0253 MR. MOHAMEDMUFSIN P

SC CATEGORY 
1  MTECH/SE/2020/0073 MS. HIMANSHI GAYAKWAD

2  MTECH/SE/2020/0201 MS. BABITA MALAKAR

3  MTECH/SE/2020/0380 MS. ANJUMOL M SADHU

4  MTECH/SE/2020/0293 MR. GONTUPULUGU SUMESH MANOHAR 

5  MTECH/SE/2020/0137 MS. RASHMI DAS

6  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0074 MR. YATELLI PRASANNA KUMAR

7  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0038 MR. SUYASH DEVIDAS NIKALJE

8  MTECH/SE/2020/0389 MS. VENNELA BUGGA

9  MTECH/SE/2020/0174 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR

10  MTECH/SE/2020/0272 MR. KUSH KONAI

11  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0014 MR. VIKAS SHANKAR MANE

12  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0026 MR. NIRWAN NAGSEN SADAWARTE 

13  MTECH/SE/2020/0010 MR. SHANU KUMAR

14  MTECH/SE/2020/0370 MS. GARIMA BORKER

15  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0053 MR. ADITYA RATAN VEER SINGH

16  MTECH/SUP/SE/2020/0008 MR. PRANAY KUMAR

17  MTECH/SE/2020/0332 MR. RATIRANJAN MALLICK

																																																												 	 	 	 	

																																																																																																							Sd/‐	
         Asst.	Registrar	(Academics)	


